Date

1/9/2025
1/9/2025
1/9/2025
1/9/2025

1/10/2025
1/10/2025
1/10/2025
1/10/2025

1/12/2025
1/12/2025
1/12/2025

1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025

1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025

1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025

1/16/2025
1/16/2025

1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025

1/18/2025

1/19/2025
1/19/2025

1/20/2025
1/20/2025
1/20/2025
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1AM Air Transport District 142
9633 S 48th St, Ste 100

Phoenix, Arizona 85044
816-982-6480
iamdll42@iamdl142.org

HAWAIIAN AIRLINES PBP ROADSHOW SCHEDULE

Note: If any additional dates/times are scheduled they will be updated here

Location Who

HNL Cleaners

HNL Line Service

HNL Cargo

HNL Material Supply

HNL HNL Guest Service Agents
HNL Claims

HNL Crew Schedule

HNL Ramp Agents

OGG Guest Services, Ramp, Cleaners
PDX AM Shift

SEA PM Shift

KOA Mechanic & Related

ITO Guest Services, Ramp, Cleaners
SEA AM Shift

SAN PM Shift

OGG Mechanic & Related

KOA Guest Services, Ramp, Cleaners, Cargo
SAN AM Shift

ITO Mechanic & Related

LIH Mechanic & Related

LAX Mechanic & Related

LGB Mechanic & Related

HNL Guest Services,

HNL Ramp Agents

HNL Cargo Agents

HNL Records/Inventory

HNL Line Service

HNL Claims and Crew Scheduling
LIH Guest Services, Ramp, Cleaners, Cargo
SJC Agents PM Shift

SEA Mechanic & Related

SJC Agents AM Shift

SFO Agents PM Shift

PDX Mechanic & Related

Time

7:30 a.m.
9:30 am. and 11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m. and 2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

8:30 a.m., 9:00 a.m., 10:30 a.m., and 5:00 p.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
11:00 a.m., 2:30 p.m., 4:30 p.m., and 6:00 p.m.

7:00 a.m. —-1:00 p.m.
9:30 a.m.
8:00 p.m.

7:00 a.m. —3:00 p.m.
7:30 a.m. —4:00 p.m.
9:30 a.m.
6:00 pm.

7:30a.m. —2:30 p.m.
7:30 a.m. —4:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m. — 2:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m. — 3:30 p.m.
TBD
TBD

7:30 a.m. and 3:30 p.m.
11:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m. and 5:30 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m., 2:00 p.m., and 4:30 p.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m. and 11:30 a.m.

12:30 p.m. —-1:30 p.m.

8:00 a.m.

9:00 p.m.
9:30 p.m. —3:00 a.m.

7:00 a.m.
8:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m. —3:00 a.m.



1/21/2025  SFO Agents AM Shift 8:00 a.m.

1/21/2025  OAK Agents PM Shift 7:00 p.m.
1/21/2025  SMF Mechanic & Related 11:00 p.m. —3:00 a.m.
1/22/2025 OAK Agents AM Shift 7:00 a.m.

POST ON ALL IAM BULLETIN BOARDS




