



9633 S 48th St, Ste 100 Phoenix, Arizona 85044 816-982-6480 iamdl142@iamdl142.org

## HAWAIIAN AIRLINES PBP ROADSHOW SCHEDULE

Note: If any additional dates/times are scheduled they will be updated here

Date	Location	Who	Time
1/9/2025	HNL	Cleaners	7:30 a.m.
1/9/2025	HNL	Line Service	9:30 a.m. and 11:30 a.m.
1/9/2025	HNL	Cargo	12:00 p.m. and 2:00 p.m.
1/9/2025	HNL	Material Supply	2:30 p.m.
1///2020	111 (12)	national Supply	2.00 p.m.
1/10/2025	HNL	HNL Guest Service Agents	8:30 a.m., 9:00 a.m., 10:30 a.m., and 5:00 p.m.
1/10/2025	HNL	Claims	11:30 a.m.
1/10/2025	HNL	Crew Schedule	12:00 p.m.
1/10/2025	HNL	Ramp Agents	11:00 a.m., 2:30 p.m., 4:30 p.m., and 6:00 p.m.
1/12/2025	OGG	<b>Guest Services, Ramp, Cleaners</b>	7:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.
1/12/2025	PDX	AM Shift	9:30 a.m.
1/12/2025	SEA	PM Shift	8:00 p.m.
			•
1/13/2025	KOA	Mechanic & Related	7:00  a.m. - 3:00  p.m.
1/13/2025	ITO	Guest Services, Ramp, Cleaners	7:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.
1/13/2025	SEA	AM Shift	9:30 a.m.
1/13/2025	SAN	PM Shift	6:00 pm.
			•
1/14/2025	OGG	Mechanic & Related	7:30 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.
1/14/2025	KOA	Guest Services, Ramp, Cleaners, Cargo	7:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.
1/14/2025	SAN	AM Shift	10:00 a.m.
1/14/2025	ITO	Mechanic & Related	10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.
			•
1/15/2025	LIH	Mechanic & Related	8:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.
1/15/2025	LAX	Mechanic & Related	TBD
1/15/2025	LGB	Mechanic & Related	TBD
1/16/2025	HNL	Guest Services,	7:30 a.m. and 3:30 p.m.
1/16/2025	HNL	Ramp Agents	11:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. and 5:30 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.
		• 0	• • •
1/17/2025	HNL	Cargo Agents	8:00 a.m., 2:00 p.m., and 4:30 p.m.
1/17/2025	HNL	Records/Inventory	9:00 a.m.
1/17/2025	HNL	Line Service	9:30 a.m. and 11:30 a.m.
1/17/2025	HNL	Claims and Crew Scheduling	12:30 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	r r
1/18/2025	LIH	Guest Services, Ramp, Cleaners, Cargo	8:00 a.m.
1/19/2025	SJC	Agents PM Shift	9:00 p.m.
1/19/2025	SEA	Mechanic & Related	9:30 p.m. – 3:00 a.m.
			-
1/20/2025	SJC	Agents AM Shift	7:00 a.m.
1/20/2025	SFO	Agents PM Shift	8:00 p.m.
1/20/2025	PDX	Mechanic & Related	10:00 p.m. – 3:00 a.m.
		<del>.</del>	•

1/21/2025	SFO	Agents AM Shift	8:00 a.m.
1/21/2025	OAK	Agents PM Shift	7:00 p.m.
1/21/2025	SMF	Mechanic & Related	11:00 p.m. – 3:00 a.m.
1/22/2025	OAK	Agents AM Shift	7:00 a.m.

## POST ON ALL IAM BULLETIN BOARDS